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Description

Protective Face Mask 3ply Mark |
(EN14683)

Surgical 3ply Face Mask Mark IR

(EN14683)
Available on request lead time
7-14 Days

N95 Protective Mask (EN149)
Available on request lead time
7-14 Days

Plastic Apron 16mu

Envirovisor Protective Visor
Semi-Disposable

Cleanse Gentle Antibacterial Hand

Wash

Super Professional Antiviral
Disinfectant V1

Hand Sanitising Alcohol gel

Super Professional W15 Antibac
Soap

Size / Pack

50

50

10

27 x 46"
600 Per Pack

250hx280w
100 Per Pack

12 x 485ml

6 x 750ml

2x5ltr

2x5ltr

James F. Kidd & Son Ltd.

Head Office

24 Dunedin Street
Edinburgh EH7 4JG
Tel.0131 557 2999
info@jameskidd.co.uk
www.jameskidd.co.uk

Case / Unit  Unit Price

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

£0.72

POA

POA

£0.11

£2.30

£10.99

£14.85

£49.00

£9.74



320 Toilet Sheet 2ply

whispaf' 320

320

- LTRW White Softlux Elite Extra 3ply Toilet

ZFHTW Z-Fold Hand Towel White 1ply

MWHT Z-Fold Hand Towel White 2ply
Z-Fold Hand Towel Blue 1ply

V ZFHTB

2974920 SmartOne Mini Toilet Roll 2ply 620

297490 SmartOne Toilet Roll 2ply 1150

BBMF2 Bulk Pack Toilet Tissue 2ply 9000

~ o BBMJSC  Mini Jumbo Toilet Roll 2ply 200m

' of Q BBMJTR  Mini Jumbo Toilet Roll 2ply 200m

JK461W2 White Centre Feed 2ply

o9x4

10x4

250 towels per
sleeve

144 per sleeve

250 per sleeve

111.6m

207m

200 x 105mm

90mm x 200m

90mm x 200m /
540 Sheets

175mm x 150m

40

3500

3024

4500

12

9000

12

12

£7.88

£10.49

£22.96

£19.76

£21.57

£26.47

£21.54

£11.97

£10.40

£10.40

£9.39



G FS461B2 Blue Centre Feed 2ply 175mm x 150m 6 £8.98

> » APCG Green Antibacterial All Purpose 37 x 22¢m 1 £457
- Cloth
- 5 /
290 »‘( APCR Red Antibacterial All Purpose Cloth 37cm x 22cm 1 £4.52
o 4
Sy
- "

200 b APCB  Blue Antibacterial All Purpose Cloth 37 x 22cm 1 £4.52
758R Microfibre Cloth in Red 10 £5.97
758B Microfibre Cloth in Blue 10 £5.97
758G Microfibre Cloth in Green 10 £5.97

- b

-

';,(— 1 758Y Microfibre Cloth in Yellow 10 £5.97

>~
8491 Lightweight All Purpose Cloth Blue 50cm x 38cm 50 £2.31
8492 Lightweight All Purpose Cloth 50cm x 38¢m 50 £231

Green

8493 Lightweight All Purpose Cloth 50cm x 38c¢m 50 £231

Yellow
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Lightweight All Purpose Cloth Red

Blue Sponge Cloths

Heavyweight Cleaning Cloth White

Heavyweight Cleaning Cloth Blue

Heavyweight Cleaning Cloth Red

Standard Yellow Duster

White Cotton Tea Towel

White Honeycomb Waiters Cloth

Blue Cleaning Cloth

Red Cleaning Cloth

Yellow Cleaning Cloth

50cm x 38cm

200mm x 175mm

49cm x 38cm

49cm x 38cm

49cm x 38cm

50 x 45cm

45cm x 74cm

50 x 76cm

45 x 28cm

45 x 28cm

45 x 28cm

50

10

25

25

25

10

10

10

10

10

10

£2.31

£1.88

£2.56

£2.56

£2.56

£2.86

£5.60

£7.83

£2.49

£2.49

£2.49



SS96 Green Scourer

5

FBS Foam Back Super Scourer
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Large Heavy Duty Galvanised

W-60 Scourers

SUGAME Medium Tuffguy Scourer

BHSM Blue Hygiene Socket Mop 250gm

AHHB Abbey Hygiene Blue Mop Handle

@ RHSM Red Hygiene Socket Mop 250gm

-
l AHHR Abbey Hygiene Red Mop Handle
_
o5
(o
» - YHSM  Yellow Hygiene Socket Mop 250gm
\-'/’

AHHY Abbey Hygiene Yellow Handle

GHSM  Green Hygiene Socket Mop 250gm

23cm x 15cm

14cm x 9cm X
3.3cm

48¢g

40gm

250gm

125cm

250gm

125cm

250gm

125cm

250gm

10

10

10

10

£0.98

£1.41

£2.25

£1.64

£1.99

£1.99

£1.99

£1.99

£1.99

£1.99

£1.99



AHHG  Abbey Hygiene Green Mop Handle 125¢cm
RBL Refuse Black Sack-10kg 18 x 29 x 39"
RBLHD Heavy Duty Refuse Black Sack- 18 X 29 x 39"
20kg
RBLXHD Extra Heavy Duty Refuse Sack 18 x 29 x 39"
Black
s 8
- CBRS Clear Recycled Sack-10kg 18 x 29 x 39"
__,__/'
LS
” -
i | CPBL Heavy Duty Compactor Clear Sack 15kg
-
»
o LDET Kind Washing Up Liquid 5 Litre
m i
s 020697/2X5 Dishwash Multi 5 Litre
r
20812 Rinsaid High Active 5 Litre
tae 082939/12 Everfresh Apple Toilet & 1 Litre
- Washroom Cleaner
Medium

RGMBM

Rubber Gloves Blue

£1.99

1
200 £8.93
200 £12.11
200 £14.32
200 £9.79
200 £15.80
2 £6.92
2 £9.47
2 £8.70

6 £7.70
pair £0.49



Rubber Gloves Blue Small pair £0.49

PYBL15 Exel Blue Socket Mop Head 150grm 1 £0.74
150gm
PYGR15 Exel Green Socket Mop Head 150grm 1 £0.74
150gm
é PYRE15 Exel Red Socket Mop Head 150gm 150grm 1 £0.74
-~
o
BLE W1 Thin Bleach 5Ltr 3 £6.46
oesw
B LEMGEL F3 Lemon Floor Gel Cleaner 5 Litre 2 £6.54
C050 One3Five Bio Wash Powder 10kg 1 £13.83
SUM Lift Heavy Duty Cleaner & 5 Litre 2 £13.20

Degreaser

Catering

% CF1875 Caterwrap 450 Catering Foil 45cm x 75m 1 £4.98

24C34  Wrapmaster Aluminium Foil Refills 45cm x 150m 1 £21.63
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CB18R

- CF1890
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WR4500

&

WR3000

CB12R

152SF

151SF

153SF

LK1IWH

Caterwrap 500 Catering Foil

Caterwrap 450 PVC Cling Film
Cutterbox

Caterwrap 450 Catering Foil

Wrapmaster 4500 Cling Film
Refills

Wrapmaster 3000 Cling Film
Refills

Caterwrap 300 PVC Cling Film
Cutterbox

Plastic Fork White

Plastic Knife White

Plastic Dessert Spoon White

No. 1 Leakproof White Bio 26 fl.oz

450cm x 75m 1
45cm x 300m 1
45cm x 90m 1
45cm x 300m 3
30cm x 300m 3
30cm x 300m 1

6.3" 1000

6.3" 1000

6.5" 1000

90 x 110 x 65mm 500

£5.62

£4.21

£5.69

£16.26

£11.64

£2.99

£6.49

£6.49

£6.49

£43.40



LK8WH

LK4BR

173F

173FL

222F

222FL

183F

183FL

213F

213FL

HP4

No.8 Leakproof Container White 46

120 x 152 x 64mm
fl.oz

No.4 Leakproof Bio Kraft Box 98 140 x 195 x 90mm

fl.oz
Foil Container 14 x 11.5 x 4cm
Foil Lids 12.5x 10.5 x 4.5cm

Foil Container 9X9x 15" (22x

22 x 4cm)
Foil Lid o ’égafrfﬁ X
Foil Container 12 x 9.5 x 4cm
Foil Lids No.1 11 x9x3.5cm
Foil Container 20 x 10.5 x 5cm
Foil Lids No.6A 18.5x 9.5 x 5cm

1 Compartment Polystyrene Meal

240 x 202 x 68mm
Box

250

125

1000

1000

250

250

1000

1000

500

500

200

£26.25

£27.33

£22.97

£12.62

£29.94

£10.10

£18.42

£7.83

£20.90

£9.27

£15.36
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HP4/3

HP4/2

HB9

HB10

P9/l

P7/1

TB1

TOP1

TP2

TP3

PP2

3 Compartment Polystyrene Meal
Box

2 Compartment Polystyrene Meal
Box

Medium Polystyrene Food Box

Large Polystyrene Food Box

White Paper Plates

White Paper Plates

Polystyrene Bowl 153mm

Oval Trimplate Polystyrene

Dessert Trimplate Polystyrene

Luncheon Meal Trimplate
Polystyrene

Deluxe White Foam Round Plate
Polystyrene

240 x 202 x 68mm

240 x 202 x 68mm

185 x 145 x 73mm

241 x 154 x 73mm

9" (23cm)

7" (17.1cm)

8fl.oz

260mm

175mm

225mm

7n

200

200

500

250

1000

1000

600

600

600

600

900

£15.36

£15.36

£18.51

£10.53

£19.92

£14.53

£11.77

£21.38

£12.16

£17.72

£28.60



PP3

PP4

PP4/3

6SJ12

4J6

8SJ20

128320

7J6

10LX10

121L.X12

24LX24

Deluxe White Foam Round Plate
Polystyrene

Deluxe White Foam Round Plate
Polystyrene

Divided Dinner Trimplate
Polystyrene

Polystyrene Container

Polystyrene Container

Polystyrene Container

Polystyrene Container

Polystyrene Cup

Polystyrene Cup

Polystyrene Cup

Polystyrene Cup

10.25"

260mm

60z

40z

80z

120z

70z

100z

120z

240z

500

540

540

1000

1000

500

500

1000

1000

1000

500

£24.60

£41.89

£39.43

£27.57

£15.36

£13.86

£19.80

£16.31

£23.31

£27.65

£31.76
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Double Wall White Hot Paper Cup

Double Wall White Hot Paper Cup

Double Wall White Hot Paper Cup

Triple Wall Kraft Ripple Paper Cup

Triple Wall Black Ripple Hot Paper
Cup

4 Cup Carrier

2 Cup Carrier

80z

120z

160z

120z

120z

220 x 220 x 50mm

215 x 120 x 46mm

500

500

500

500

500

180

360

£24.86

£29.69

£35.68

£30.24

£30.24

£13.79

£13.79



